
Royal Hobart Regatta Monday, 8 February 2021

Place Crew Lane 1200M Margins
Race 1 Men's, Women's Double Scull/Pair Division 1

1 01.03 Elizabeth (Loring,Stozki) 1  4:31.21   0.00  +0.00
2 01.09 Sandy Bay (Paine,Paine) 4  4:42.82  11.61 +11.61
3 01.02 DMCRC (Rippon,Starling) 3  4:52.52   9.70 +21.31
4 01.10 Sandy Bay (Birch,Walker) 2  5:27.06  34.54 +55.85
5 01.07 Sandy Bay (Porter,Walker) 5  6:29.75  62.69 +118.5

Place Crew Lane 1200M Margins
Race 2 Men's, Women's Double Scull/Pair Division 2

1 01.05 Lindisfarne (Morgan,Wilcox) 6  4:08.14   0.00  +0.00
2 01.06 New Norfolk/DMCRC (Stephens,Stephens) 4  4:24.58  16.44 +16.44
3 01.11 TUBC (Chong,Taylor) 5  4:34.50   9.92 +26.36
4 01.08 Sandy Bay (Turfrey,Potter) 3  4:57.17  22.67 +49.03
5 01.04 Guilford/New Town (Raymond,Raymond) 1  5:10.56  13.39 +62.42
6 01.01 DMCRC (Griffiths,Leicester) 2  5:15.97   5.41 +67.83

Race 3 Men's, Women's Under 14 Duble Scull Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1200M Hcp Margins
Race 4 Alexandra Sculls Men/Women Single Scull - Handicap Division 1

06.04 Elizabeth (Patrick Loring) 1 SCRATCHED
06.09 Sandy Bay (Nicholas Otahal) 2 SCRATCHED
06.08 Sandy Bay (Lucy Balfour) 3 SCRATCHED
06.14 Sandy Bay (Ruby Bedelph) 4 SCRATCHED
06.13 Sandy Bay (Kate Steele) 5 SCRATCHED
06.11 Sandy Bay (Imogen Nation) 6 SCRATCHED
06.15 Sandy Bay (Molly Marshall) 7 SCRATCHED
06.10 Sandy Bay (Max Reardon) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1200M Hcp Margins
Race 5 Alexandra Sculls Men/Women Single Scull - Handicap Division 2

1 06.06 Lindisfarne (Tom Wilcox) 8  4:18.61  55   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 Bucks (Glenn Keppel) 2  4:47.93  20  29.32 +29.32
3 06.02 DMCRC (Sam Mollard) 1  4:56.81  12   8.88 +38.20

06.16 Sandy Bay (James Pirie) 3 SCRATCHED
06.12 Sandy Bay (Penny Brodribb) 4 SCRATCHED
06.07 Sandy Bay (Dave Fisher) 5 SCRATCHED
06.03 DMCRC (Rosie Griffiths) 6 SCRATCHED
06.05 Elizabeth (Nicholas Stozki) 7 SCRATCHED

Race 6 Men's, Women's Under 13/14 Single Scull Final

CANCELLED

Race 7 Men's, Women's Under 15 Coxed Quad Scull Final

CANCELLED

Race 8 Men's, Women's Under 17 Double Scull Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1200M Hcp Margins
Race 9 Secheron Purse Masters Men/Women Coxed Quad Scull - Handicap Final

1 11.04 Lindisfarne (West,Lovibond,Thompson,Cowley)  (B) 7  3:51.81  40   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 DMCRC (Stephens,Muller,Jackson,Jones)  (E) 2  4:02.36  20  10.55 +10.55
3 11.06 Sandy Bay (Potter,Turfrey,Paine,Paine)  (E) 3  4:06.65  25   4.29 +14.84
4 11.07 TUBC (Edwards,Johnston,Roberts-Thomson,Hepper) (G) 1  4:15.71  14   9.06 +23.90
5 11.05 Sandy Bay (Walker,Porter,Birch,Walker)  (D) 5  4:30.35   9  14.64 +38.54
6 11.03 DMCRC (Allan,Leicester,Brown,Griffiths)  (C) 6  4:43.27  GO  12.92 +51.46

11.02 DMCRC (Sluce,Rippon,Starling,Duffy)  (E) 4         DID NOT FINISH
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Race 10 Men's, Women's Under 13 Double Scull Final

CANCELLED

Race 11 Men's, Women's Under 15 Double Scull Final

CANCELLED

Race 12 Men's, Women's Under 14 Coxed Quad Scull Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1200M Hcp Margins
Race 13 Denis-Mounie Trophy - Men's, Women's C'ship Eights/Octos Final

1 18.04 Lindisfarne
(West,Dwyer,Morgan,Thompson,Hutton,Lovibond,Cowley,Wilcox,c:Holloway) 6  3:52.18  40   0.00  +0.00

2 18.02 Fahan 2
(Chung,Clements,Lumsden-Steel,Kennedy,Smyth,Farquer,Cooper,Rolls,c:Clifford) 5  3:56.38  GO   4.20  +4.20

3 18.06 DMCRC
(Sluce,Griffiths,Mollard,Muller,Jackson,Jones,Starling,Duffy,c:Beecroft) 1  4:03.51  10   7.13 +11.33

4 18.01 Bucks
(Ayliffe,Ray,Volker,Hudson,Vaszocz,Vicars,Otte,Ward,c:Pilkington) 2  4:10.41  15   6.90 +18.23
18.05 St Virgils
(Grubb,Kounelis,Dinnessen,Nichols,Blackwell,McLaren,Di Ubaldo,James,c:Pinelli) 3 SCRATCHED
18.03 Hutchins
(Black,Lyons,Bourne,Moy,McIntosh,Mounter,Leesong,Boman,c:McIntosh) 4 SCRATCHED


